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11° Subida Palo Blanco
INSCRITOS

Piloto

Los Realejos
conel deporte

Vehiculo

1 C.D. COPISPORT JAVIER AFONSO GONZALEZ SILVER CAR S3
2 ESCUDERIA DAUTE REALEJOS JONATHAN GARCIA PALENZUELA SILVER CAR S3
3 ESCUDERIA ARICO COMPETICION ADAN RIVERO GARCIA BRC B49
4 ESCUDERIA DAUTE REALEJOS OSCAR MANUEL DIAZ RODRIGUEZ BRC 02
5 ESCUDERIA DAUTE REALEJOS ARUNZU QUINTERO BARROSO SPEED CAR GT1000
6 ESCUDERIA ZAPATERA SPORT ARONA MANUEL JONATHAN MESA VILAR BMW E30 V8 TURBO
7 C.D. TANCE ISORA MOTORSPORT JUAN CARLOS BRITO GUTIERREZ FORD FIESTA R5 PLUS
8 ESCUDERIA DAUTE REALEJOS JOSE ALBERTO DIAZ MOLINA PORSCHE 911 997 GT3 CUP
9 C.D. TANCE ISORA MOTORSPORT ANGEL NICOLAS CORREA ALVAREZ CITROEN DS3 WRX
10 ESCUDERIA DAUTE REALEJOS ABEL MESA ESTEVEZ MITSUBISHI EVO X
11 ESCUDERIA DAUTE REALEJOS PEDRO JAVIER AFONSO TRUJILLO FORD FIESTAEVO Il
12 ESCUDERIA DAUTE REALEJOS FELIX BRITO GARCIA FORD FIESTA RS
14 ESCUDERIA DAUTE REALEJOS PEDRO JESUS CABRERA ESTEVEZ PEUGEOT 106 516 1.6 16V
15 C.D. PROGT ARAFO ADRIAN LUGO DIAZ SEAT LEON SUPERCOPA MK2
16 C.D. DERECHA3KMOTOR ORLANDO GONZALEZ GONZALEZ SEAT LEON SUPERCOPA MK1
17 ESCUDERIA BARLIAMOTORSPORT IVAN CURBELO PEREZ SEAT LEON SUPERCOPA MK1
18 REVYS MOTORSPORT JOSE MANUEL GARCIA SANCHEZ SEAT LEON SUPERCOPA
19 C.D. AZUATIL JOSE AGUSTIN CALDERIN QUILON RENAULT 5 GT TURBO
20 TENERIFE TURBO CLUB (TURCAN CLUB) JOSE JUAN ALMODOVAR RODRIGUEZ RENAULT 5 GT TURBO
21 TENERIFE TURBO CLUB (TURCAN CLUB) GABRIEL QUINTERO GONZALEZ RENAULT 5 GT TURBO
22 TENERIFE TURBO CLUB (TURCAN CLUB) JOSE LUIS BARRIOS PEREZ RENAULT 5 GT TURBO
23 TENERIFE TURBO CLUB (TURCAN CLUB) LUIS FERNANDO HERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ RENAULT 5 GT TURBO
24 TENERIFE TURBO CLUB (TURCAN CLUB) OSMUNDO RAMIREZ CABRERA RENAULT 5 GT TURBO
25 TENERIFE TURBO CLUB (TURCAN CLUB) VICTOR RAMIREZ NAVARRO RENAULT 5 GT TURBO
26 TENERIFE TURBO CLUB (TURCAN CLUB) YLENIA GONZALEZ LORENZO RENAULT 5 GT TURBO
27 C.D. PROGT ARAFO JONATAS JORGE JORGE OPEL CORSA GSI
28 SEQUENTIAL RACING TEAM MOISES LEON PADILLA RENAULT CLIO CUPR
29 ESCUDERIA DAUTE REALEJOS OSCAR DONIZ MARTIN PEUGEOT 208 R2
30 ESCUDERIA DAUTE REALEJOS ENRIQUE DE LA CRUZ GARCIA RENAULT CLIO SPORT
31 ESCUDERIA DAUTE REALEJOS SEBASTIAN MACHADO FERNANDEZ FORD ESCORT 2.0 RS MK1
32 C.D. PROGT ARAFO IVAN PEREZ MARTIN TOYOTA COROLLA 1.6 AE86
33 C.D. DERECHA3KMOTOR IVAN BENCOMO ALONSO BMW E30 325!
34 C.D. DERECHA3KMOTOR ANGEL OLEGARIO MESA LUIS BMW 325 E30
35 C.D. DERECHA3KMOTOR JOSE ANTONIO MESA PEREZ BMW 3231 COUPE
36 C.D.RALLYTEN SPORT PEDRO ABEL VARGAS DOMINGUEZ FORD ESCORT RS COSWORTH
37 TENERIFE TURBO CLUB (TURCAN CLUB) DARIO GARCIA BELLO AUDI S3
38 C.D.SEVENTEN JOSE DOMINGO GONZALEZ DE LA CRUZ PEUGEOT 106 516
39 ESCUDERIA DAUTE REALEJOS JUAN RAMON HERNANDEZ BENITEZ CITROEN SAXO
40 ESCUDERIA DAUTE REALEJOS ZEBENZUI MESA DIAZ PEUGEOT S16
41 ESCUDERIA DAUTE REALEJOS GABRIEL MESA DIAZ PEUGEOT 106 GTI
42 ESCUDERIA DAUTE REALEJOS SAMUEL ESCOBAR EXPOSITO CITROEN SAXO VTS
43 C.D. DERECHA3KMOTOR FABIAN SIVERIO GONZALEZ CITROEN SAXO VTS
44 C.D. DERECHA3KMOTOR JOSE DOMINGO LUIS ESTEVEZ PEUGEOT 106 GTIS 16V
45 ESCUDERIA DAUTE REALEJOS DANIEL RODRIGUEZ LORENZO PEUGEOT 106 RALLYE
46 GOMERA AUTO-RACING AYOZE GOYA REYES CITROEN SAXO VTS
47 ESCUDERIA DAUTE REALEJOS ALEJANDRO RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ CITROEN C2 R2
48 ESCUDERIA DAUTE REALEJOS CARLOS GUSTAVO CASTRO PEREZ PEUGEOT 106
49 ESCUDERIA DAUTE REALEJOS JESUS GABRIEL RODRIGUEZ GARCIA PEUGEOT 106 RALLYE
50 ESCUDERIA DAUTE REALEJOS KEVIN KIPAR LINARES PEUGEOT 106 RALLYE 1.6
51 ESCUDERIA DAUTE REALEJOS FRANCISCO JAVIER PAEZ CABRERA PEUGEOT 206
52 ESCUDERIA DAUTE REALEJOS ADOLFO PEREZ MESA CITROEN SAXO VTS
53 ESCUDERIA DAUTE REALEJOS ADAN ABREU RODRIGUEZ PEUGEOT 106
54 ESCUDERIA DAUTE REALEJOS MANUEL ANGEL GARCIA DELGADO PEUGEOT 306
55 ESCUDERIA DAUTE REALEJOS JUAN VICENTE DONIZ GARCIA PEUGEOT 306 GTI
56 ESCUDERIA BARLIAMOTORSPORT MIGUEL ANGEL LOPEZ REGALADO TOYOTA COROLLA TWIN CAM 16V.
57 C.D. DERECHA3KMOTOR LUIS ENRIQUE DORTA GARCIA RENAULT CLIO SPORT
58 ESCUDERIA DAUTE REALEJOS RAYCO LORENZO DONIZ SEAT IBIZA CUPRA TDI
59 ESCUDERIA DAUTE REALEJOS DOMINGO EXPOSITO ROMERO OPEL CORSA A GSI
60 C.D. DERECHA3KMOTOR JORGE GUTIERREZ PALMEZ OPEL CORSA A GSI
61 C.D.SEVENTEN KEVIN SACRAMENTO RAMOS OPEL CORSA A GSI
62 ESCUDERIA DAUTE REALEJOS BENITO DAMIAN SACRAMENTO GORRIN OPEL CORSA
63 ESCUDERIA DAUTE REALEJOS AARON PADILLA MARTIN OPEL CORSA
64 ESCUDERIA DAUTE REALEJOS RUBEN ROMERO PEREZ PEUGEOT 205 RALLYE
65 ESCUDERIA DAUTE REALEJOS JUAN RAMON CHAVEZ GARCIA NISSAN MICRA 160SR
66 ESCUDERIA DAUTE REALEJOS CRISTINA FARINA HERNANDEZ OPELADAM S N3
67 C.D. DERECHA3KMOTOR CESAR GONZALEZ HERNANDEZ SEAT IBIZA
68 ESCUDERIA DAUTE REALEJOS BALDOMERO RUPERTO RODRIGUEZ HERNANDEZ FORD ESCORT RS2000
69 ESCUDERIA DAUTE REALEJOS JOSE MANUEL RODRIGUEZ DIAZ TOYOTA STARLET EP91
70 ESCUDERIA DAUTE REALEJOS LEOPOLDO ANDRES PEREZ DE LA PAZ VOLKSWAGEN GOLF MK3 16V
71 C.D.RALLYTEN SPORT JAVIER PEREZ DE LA PAZ VOLKSWAGUEN GOLF GTI MK2 16V
72 ESCUDERIA DAUTE REALEJOS MOISES VIDAL RODRIGUEZ PEREZ SEAT 124
73 ESCUDERIA BARLIAMOTORSPORT ADAY RODRIGUEZ LUIS SEAT 131
74 ESCUDERIA DAUTE REALEJOS BRIAN AYOZE MENDEZ MARTIN TOYOTA STARLET EP71 S
75 C.D. PROGT ARAFO OSCAR GONZALEZ GARCIA SEAT 127
76 ESCUDERIA TEIDE RAC TENERIFE JOSE RAMON CAMACHO REMEDIOS ALFA ROMEO GIULIA
Competidor Piloto Copiloto Vehiculo
201 ESCUDERIA DAUTE REALEJOS JONAY SUAREZ ESQUIVEL CHRISTIAN DEVORA MARTIN SEAT 127
202 ESCUDERIA TEIDE RAC TENERIFE JUAN PEDRO ESCOBAR MARRERO GUSTAVO ESCOBAR DIAZ PEUGEOT 309 GTI
203 ESCUDERIA DAUTE REALEJOS RUBEN ROMERO LOPEZ PAULA HERNANDEZ GONZALEZ RENAULT 5 ALPINE
204 ESCUDERIA DAUTE REALEJOS JOSE AIRAM QUINTERO GONZALEZ BEATRIZ LUIS LOPEZ SEAT 124
205 ESCUDERIA ZAPATERA SPORT ARONA ARMANDO DIAZ EXPOSITO ELENA PEREZ LEANDRO BMW 325 E30
206 C.D.RALLYTEN SPORT VICTOR M. AROCAS RODRIGUEZ ESTHER HERNANDEZ TOSTE AUTOBIANCHI A112 ABARTH
207 ESCUDERIA DAUTE REALEJOS JUAN JOSE HERNANDEZ DONIZ MIRIAM HERNANDEZ HERNANDEZ TOYOTA STARLET 1.3
208 ESCUDERIA DAUTE REALEJOS JESUS ANIBAL QUINTERO ALVAREZ DANIELA QUINTERO RUIZ SEAT 127
Competidor Piloto Copiloto Vehiculo
301 ESCUDERIA DAUTE REALEJOS JOSE KEVIN PACHECO RUIZ MARIA MONICA CARBALLO MARTIN CITROEN C2
302 ESCUDERIA DAUTE REALEJOS ELADIO DIAZ FARRAIS ZULEIMA FARRAIS DONIZ RENAULT CLIO
303 ESCUDERIA VILLA DE ADEJE JUNIOR VALENTIN TRUJILLO RAUL SANTANA MESA SEAT LEON
304 ESCUDERIA DAUTE REALEJOS ISIDRO RODRIGUEZ LOPEZ JAVIER MESA LUIS HYUNDAI GETZ
305 ESCUDERIA ARICO COMPETICION GREGORIO REYES RODRIGUEZ MARIA REYES LOPEZ PEUGEOT 206 XS
306 ESCUDERIA DAUTE REALEJOS JONAY GONZALEZ ALONSO JONAY GONZALEZ ALONSO BMW M3 E46
307 ESCUDERIA DAUTE REALEJOS AYOZE DAVID CABRERA DIAZ CRISTIAN CABRERA DIAZ PEUGEOT 106
308 ESCUDERIA DAUTE REALEJOS FRANCISCO VICENTE GARCIA AFONSO ANGEL MODESTO MOLEIRO GONZALEZ OPEL CORSA
Los Realejos, a las 20:00 horas del 05/07/2023
Orvecame K= =l o R epaiaa aRus.

Escuperia

Haiite

CANARIAS

M

=
s @

7 y 8 de Julio de 2023

Escuberia,

D3y

Cat Cat/Cl
11} 9

® © Lo

=
5]

AW weRr N

5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A

5B
5C
5B

5A
5B
5B

~

5C
5B

S5A
5C
5C
5C
5B
5B
5C
5C
5C
5C
5B
5C
5B
5B
5A
5B
5A
5A
5B

5C
5C
5C
5C
5B
5B
5B
5C
5B

5B

|
|
!
|
!
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
| 5A
|
|
|
|
|
!
|
|
|
|
!
|
|
|
|
|
!
|
!
!
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
| 5C
!

Cat

te

Grupo
CM PROMO
CM PROMO
CM PROMO
CM PROMO

CM+
PROTO EIN
TC
GT
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
PRE-90
TC
TC
TC
PRE-81
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
PRE-90
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC

REGULARIDAD SPORT
REGULARIDAD SPORT
REGULARIDAD SPORT
REGULARIDAD SPORT
REGULARIDAD SPORT

REGULARIDAD
REGULARIDAD
REGULARIDAD

Cat Cat/Cl

FORMULA RALLYE
FORMULA RALLYE
FORMULA RALLYE
FORMULA RALLYE
FORMULA RALLYE
FORMULA RALLYE
FORMULA RALLYE
FORMULA RALLYE

1AscT.




